
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Press Inquiries 

Name Company Region Email 

David Grabert GroupM Global/North America David.Grabert@Groupm.com  

Samantha Kops GroupM Global/North America Samantha.Kops@Groupm.com  

Kenia Gonzalez GroupM LATAM Kenia.Gonzalez@Groupm.com  

Greg Graham GroupM Australia Greg.Graham@groupm.com  

Maggie Xue GroupM China Maggie.Xue@groupm.com  

Virginie Colnel GroupM France Virginie.Colnel@kr-media.com 

Vanessa Gerlach GroupM Germany Vanessa.Gerlach@Groupm.com 

Ishita Mookherjee GroupM India Ishita.Mookherjee@groupm.com  

Trine Stevn  GroupM The Nordics Trine.Stevn@groupm.com 

Victoria Fairclough GroupM U.K. Victoria.Fairclough@Groupm.com  
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